SINDICATO DOS SERVIDORES MUNICIPAIS DE SAO MARCC&*!

SAOMARCOS - RS

LANCAMENTOS
Saldo Inicial 160.816,71
Periodo: 30/06/2022 a 28/07/2022
Sub Grupo Financeiro Valor Saldo
ENTRADAS
Grupo: GERAL
CIRCULO OPERARIO 95.527,23 256.343,94
CONTRIBUICAO SINDICAL 10.935,99 267.279,93
GARRAFAS TERMICAS 100,00 267.379,93
POMPEIAMED 75.960,81 343.340,74
SEGURO DE VIDA 13.894,35 357.235,09
TAXA INCLUSAO SINDICAL 100,00 357.335,09
UNIMED 164.436,95 521.772,04
VIVO 31.186,19 552.958,23
VIVO BALCAO 6.009,11 558.967,34
Total Grupo ....ccevevvucccrcssncsnsel 398.150,63
SAIDAS
Grupo: GERAL
CIRCULO OPERARIO 93.435,57 465.531,77
CONDOMINIO 183,00 465.348,77
CONT ADOR GEREMIAS PEROZZO 450,00 464.898,77
DESPESA ADMINISTRATIVA 30,00 464.868,77
DESPESA DE GABINETE 136,05 464.732,72
DESPESA FINANCEIRA 1.600,00 463.132,72
DESPESAS JURIDICAS 2.424,00 460.708,72
LUXUS TELEFONIA 1.336,87 459.371,85
OI TELEFONIA FIXA 128,12 459.243,73
POMPEIAMED 74.214,55 385.029,18
PREST ADORES DE SERVICO 660,25 384.368,93
RGE ENERGIA 292,16 384.076,77
SEDE CAMPESTRE 22.949,93 361.126,84
SEGURO DE VIDA 13.716,40 347.410,44
SERVICO DE LIMPEZA 260,00 347.150,44
UNIMED 164.009,87 183.140,57
VIVO 27.349,63 155.790,94
Total GIupPo ....ccevevvucscressnecnssl 403.176,40
Saldo Final 155.790,94
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